

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Legislation Details

File #:	12-022	Version: 2	Name:	N/A			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed			
File created:	2/7/2012		In control:	TRIBAL COUNCIL			
On agenda:	3/12/2012		Final action:	3/12/2012			
Enactment date:	3/12/2012		Enactment #:	R-41-12			
Title:	A RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE NOMINATION OF MARTHA CALICO AS A CHEROKEE NATION ELECTION BOARD COMMISSIONER						
Sponsors:	Tina Glory Jordan						
Indexes:	Boards and Commissions, Election Board Commisison, Election Commission						
Code sections:	N/A - Not Applicable						
Attachments:	1. R-41-12						
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Acti	on	Result		
3/14/2012	2 OFFICI		Sia	ned			

		-		
3/14/2012	2	OFFICE OF THE CHIEF	Signed	
3/12/2012	2	TRIBAL COUNCIL	Approved	Pass
2/23/2012	1	RULES COMMITTEE	Approved and Forwarded to Council	Pass
	3/12/2012	3/12/2012 2	3/12/2012 2 TRIBAL COUNCIL	3/12/2012 2 TRIBAL COUNCIL Approved